
 

 BA, MA in Psychology (BAPC, MAPC) Viva-voce Exam December 2020Session (April) 
Venue: Delhi Library Association Building,Ranganathan Bhawan,  

C-Block,Community Centre, NarainaVihar,New Delhi-110028 

E-mail: rcdelhi3@ignou.ac.in 

BA, MA in Psychology (BAPC, MAPC) Internship Report 

S NO PP NO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE STUDENT_NAME DATE TIMING 

1 381220001 163223716 MAPC MPCE015 OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

2 381220002 176417155 MAPC MPCE015 SENLIMONGLA WALLING 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

3 381220003 176417210 MAPC MPCE015 MEENU VERMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

4 381220004 176430312 MAPC MPCE015 SANGEETA AFFARIA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

5 381220005 176489170 MAPC MPCE015 SAMIRA SACHDEV 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

6 381220006 176526128 MAPC MPCE015 NUPUR SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

7 381220007 181406391 MAPC MPCE015 RASHMEET KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

8 381220008 181460522 MAPC MPCE015 MEENU 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

9 381220009 181642650 MAPC MPCE015 KHYATI VASHIST 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

10 381220010 182051556 MAPC MPCE015 DEEPTI PATTALWAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

11 381220011 182056784 MAPC MPCE015 DARSHIKA SAMERIA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

12 381220012 182056888 MAPC MPCE015 ADITI BASAK 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

13 381220013 186831369 MAPC MPCE015 SHIVANI DALAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

14 381220014 187379617 MAPC MPCE015 

ABHIGYAN PRIYADARSHAN 

ROUT 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

15 381220015 191696365 MAPC MPCE015 PRERNA KUNDU 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

16 381220016 191740516 MAPC MPCE015 REETIKA SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

17 381220017 191752868 MAPC MPCE015 RICHA AGARWAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

18 381220018 191758948 MAPC MPCE015 SANGITA KUMARI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

19 381220019 191766486 MAPC MPCE015 YUKTI BHAGCHANDANI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

20 381220020 157815422 MAPC MPCE025 VIPIN SAINI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

21 381220021 163348665 MAPC MPCE025 PRATIBHA NEGI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

22 381220022 166472771 MAPC MPCE025 RUBI GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

23 381220023 171374851 MAPC MPCE025 POMPI SARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

24 381220024 176548037 MAPC MPCE025 CHETAN SINGH 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

25 381220025 179618930 MAPC MPCE025 SAKSHI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

26 381220026 182045624 MAPC MPCE025 PADMALATA C 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

27 381220027 185308369 MAPC MPCE025 MANUR YADAV 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

28 381220028 187375293 MAPC MPCE025 GURPREET KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

29 381220029 187404276 MAPC MPCE025 SONI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

30 381220030 187404459 MAPC MPCE025 PREETI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

31 381220031 187411651 MAPC MPCE025 DEEPA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

32 381220032 188395076 MAPC MPCE025 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

33 381220033 188410534 MAPC MPCE025 SIDHI RAI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

34 381220034 188416298 MAPC MPCE025 SUCHITRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 
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35 381220035 188420542 MAPC MPCE025 ROSY AHUJA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

36 381220036 188445163 MAPC MPCE025 LAVITA POWELL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

37 381220037 191696018 MAPC MPCE025 RASHI TOMAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

38 381220038 191696182 MAPC MPCE025 ASHA SOLANKI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

39 381220039 191715630 MAPC MPCE025 PRIYANKA SAXENA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

40 381220040 191732605 MAPC MPCE025 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

41 381220041 191739876 MAPC MPCE025 JYOTI  KUMARI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

42 381220042 191766114 MAPC MPCE025 SHAILAJA BAUNTHIYAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

43 381220066 142328715 MAPC MPCE035 KAVITA SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

44 381220067 182038722 MAPC MPCE035 PRERNA DUA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

45 381220068 186915685 MAPC MPCE035 RANKUSH DESWAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

46 381220069 187408542 MAPC MPCE035 MANISH PUSHP 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

47 381220047 163352142 MAPC MPCE025 RICHA SHARMA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

48 381220048 168266726 MAPC MPCE015 MANISH 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

49 381220049 173673568 MAPC MPCE025 SAVITA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

50 381220050 175116344 MAPC MPCE025 ASHU SEHRAWAT 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

51 381220051 176417187 MAPC MPCE025 INDERPREET KAUR 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

52 381220052 176462397 MAPC MPCE025 SHAILJA SHARMA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

53 381220053 176531531 MAPC MPCE015 RENU RANI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

54 381220054 176532146 MAPC MPCE015 PRIYANKA PRIYEDARSHANI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

55 381220055 177492210 MAPC MPCE015 ADITI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

56 381220056 177493480 MAPC MPCE025 SONU KUMAR SINGH 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

57 381220057 179615358 MAPC MPCE035 SUSOBHAN BISWAS 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

58 381220058 181411702 MAPC MPCE025 NEHA CHAUDHARY 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

59 381220059 181435844 MAPC MPCE025 TANYA SHUKLA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

60 381220060 181442549 MAPC MPCE035 SHADMA NAAZ 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

61 381220061 181454440 MAPC MPCE015 SARLA RAWAT 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

62 381220062 181478298 MAPC MPCE035 SHIKHA SHARMA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

63 381220063 182051380 MAPC MPCE025 NITIKA SUNEJA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

64 381220064 186911402 MAPC MPCE025 ANIL KUMAR 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

65 381220065 187404330 MAPC MPCE025 POOJA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

66 381220066 188282329 MAPC MPCE025 MAMTA SHARMA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

67 381220067 188396877 MAPC MPCE025 ANAND PAL 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

68 381220068 188399303 MAPC MPCE035 NATASHA ADLAKHA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

69 381220069 188404587 MAPC MPCE015 FALGUNI KOTHARI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

70 381220070 188415770 MAPC MPCE015 HITESH KUMAR PAULASTYA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

71 381220071 188415787 MAPC MPCE025 RASHMI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

72 381220072 191650661 MAPC MPCE015 ARCHANA MAURYA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

73 381220073 191651402 MAPC MPCE015 POOJA JHA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

74 381220074 191662129 MAPC MPCE025 SONALI GAHLOT 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

75 381220075 191695618 MAPC MPCE025 RITU RANI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

76 381220076 191695664 MAPC MPCE025 ALFIA SOHAIL 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

77 381220077 191696469 MAPC MPCE025 ANKUR NAG 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

78 381220078 191716618 MAPC MPCE025 RUCHIKA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

79 381220079 191721587 MAPC MPCE025 HRITHVIK BHARDWAJ 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

80 381220080 191740587 MAPC MPCE025 NIKITA TIWARI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 



81 381220081 191747802 MAPC MPCE015 CHINKEY AGARWAL 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

82 381220082 191749766 MAPC MPCE015 CHARU SETHI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

83 381220083 191755018 MAPC MPCE025 ASHI CHOUDHARY 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

84 381220084 191755129 MAPC MPCE025 KAMAL MALHOTRA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

85 381220085 191764902 MAPC MPCE015 SIMRATA J VIRMANI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

86 381220001 181400580 BA BPCE023 HARJEET SINGH 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

87 381220063 181406020 BA BPCE023 ASIF 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

88 381220072 176543170 BA BPCE023 PIMPY TACHANG 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

89 381220075 176505188 BA BPCE023 ANKUSH KUMAR 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

90 381220076 176494687 BA BPCE023 SANJANA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

91 381220081 147531194 BA BPCE023 NEHA BHARDWAJ 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

92 381220082 176549569 BA BPCE023 JOY MISHRA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

93 381220094 170437071 BA BPCE023 ANUKRITI CHAUDHARY 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

94 381220095 176421621 BA BPCE023 NEHA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Psychology (MAPC) Project Report 

 

S NO PP NO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE STUDENT_NAME DATE TIMING 

1 381220001 163223716 MAPC MPCE016 OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

2 381220002 176417155 MAPC MPCE016 SENLIMONGLA WALLING 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

3 381220003 176417210 MAPC MPCE016 MEENU VERMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

4 381220004 176430312 MAPC MPCE016 SANGEETA AFFARIA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

5 381220005 176489170 MAPC MPCE016 SAMIRA SACHDEV 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

6 381220006 176526128 MAPC MPCE016 NUPUR SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

7 381220007 181406391 MAPC MPCE016 RASHMEET KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

8 381220008 181460522 MAPC MPCE016 MEENU 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

9 381220009 181642650 MAPC MPCE016 KHYATI VASHIST 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

10 381220010 182051556 MAPC MPCE016 DEEPTI PATTALWAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

11 381220011 182056784 MAPC MPCE016 DARSHIKA SAMERIA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

12 381220012 182056888 MAPC MPCE016 ADITI BASAK 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

13 381220013 186831369 MAPC MPCE016 SHIVANI DALAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

14 381220014 187379617 MAPC MPCE016 

ABHIGYAN PRIYADARSHAN 

ROUT 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

15 381220015 191696365 MAPC MPCE016 PRERNA KUNDU 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

16 381220016 191740516 MAPC MPCE016 REETIKA SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

17 381220017 191752868 MAPC MPCE016 RICHA AGARWAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

18 381220018 191758948 MAPC MPCE016 SANGITA KUMARI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

19 381220019 191766486 MAPC MPCE016 YUKTI BHAGCHANDANI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

20 381220020 157815422 MAPC MPCE026 VIPIN SAINI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

21 381220021 163348665 MAPC MPCE026 PRATIBHA NEGI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

22 381220022 166472771 MAPC MPCE026 RUBI GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

23 381220023 171374851 MAPC MPCE026 POMPI SARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

24 381220024 176548037 MAPC MPCE026 CHETAN SINGH 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

25 381220025 179618930 MAPC MPCE026 SAKSHI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

26 381220026 182045624 MAPC MPCE026 PADMALATA C 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

27 381220027 185308369 MAPC MPCE026 MANUR YADAV 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

28 381220028 187375293 MAPC MPCE026 GURPREET KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

29 381220029 187404276 MAPC MPCE026 SONI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

30 381220030 187404459 MAPC MPCE026 PREETI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

31 381220031 187411651 MAPC MPCE026 DEEPA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

32 381220032 188395076 MAPC MPCE026 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

33 381220033 188410534 MAPC MPCE026 SIDHI RAI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

34 381220034 188416298 MAPC MPCE026 SUCHITRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

35 381220035 188420542 MAPC MPCE026 ROSY AHUJA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

36 381220036 188445163 MAPC MPCE026 LAVITA POWELL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

37 381220037 191696018 MAPC MPCE026 RASHI TOMAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

38 381220038 191696182 MAPC MPCE026 ASHA SOLANKI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

39 381220039 191715630 MAPC MPCE026 PRIYANKA SAXENA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

40 381220040 191732605 MAPC MPCE026 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

41 381220041 191739876 MAPC MPCE026 JYOTI  KUMARI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

42 381220042 191766114 MAPC MPCE026 SHAILAJA BAUNTHIYAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 



43 381220043 142328715 MAPC MPCE036 KAVITA SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

44 381220044 182038722 MAPC MPCE036 PRERNA DUA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

45 381220045 186915685 MAPC MPCE036 RANKUSH DESWAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

46 381220046 187408542 MAPC MPCE036 MANISH PUSHP 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

47 381220047 151919181 MAPC MPCE036 VINEET KUMAR PRASAD 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

48 381220048 151932016 MAPC MPCE026 ANUSHA SHARMA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

49 381220049 151950694 MAPC MPCE026 PAYAL THAKUR 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

50 381220050 157737690 MAPC MPCE026 VISHAL SHORI 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

51 381220051 157787695 MAPC MPCE026 SWATI SINGH 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

52 381220052 157854162 MAPC MPCE026 SHIKHA GUPTA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

53 381220053 159699263 MAPC MPCE026 RISHIKA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

54 381220054 166432595 MAPC MPCE016 PRIYANKA RAWAT 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

55 381220055 166449804 MAPC MPCE026 RADHIKA CHAUHAN 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

56 381220056 166478360 MAPC MPCE026 KUSUM LATA 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

57 381220057 168260986 MAPC MPCE016 TRIPTI RAWAT 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

58 381220058 168265985 MAPC MPCE016 AAYUSHI RASTOGI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

59 381220059 168884458 MAPC MPCE026 KALPANA SHARMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

60 381220060 168887976 MAPC MPCE016 NIHALIKA VERMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

61 381220061 170587340 MAPC MPCE026 SWATI JOON 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

62 381220062 173673045 MAPC MPCE026 ROSHNI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

63 381220063 173673091 MAPC MPCE016 ALAK NANDA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

64 381220064 173673812 MAPC MPCE026 SURINDER KAUR KAMRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

65 381220065 175077124 MAPC MPCE026 ROOPANJALI DEVGAN 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

66 381220066 176431149 MAPC MPCE026 SMRIDHI MALHOTRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

67 381220067 176534505 MAPC MPCE016 BABY RANI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

68 381220068 176537722 MAPC MPCE016 SIMRAN KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

69 381220069 176558117 MAPC MPCE026 PRAMIL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

70 381220070 176558948 MAPC MPCE026 VISHAKHA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

71 381220071 177478979 MAPC MPCE026 KIRTI GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

72 381220072 177481651 MAPC MPCE026 SHIVANI GAUNIYAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

73 381220073 177482280 MAPC MPCE016 SOMI DAS 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

74 381220074 179601460 MAPC MPCE016 SHIVANGI MEHRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

75 381220075 179605278 MAPC MPCE016 SHREYA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

76 381220076 179615358 MAPC MPCE035 SUSOBHAN BISWAS 14/04/2021 2:30 PM 

77 381220077 181411576 MAPC MPCE026 DIVIYA MEHRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

78 381220078 181461327 MAPC MPCE026 NANCY CHAUHAN 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

79 381220079 181462422 MAPC MPCE016 YASMIN KHAN 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

80 381220080 181483021 MAPC MPCE026 ARTIKA SAINI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

81 381220081 181974202 MAPC MPCE026 RATTANDEEP KAUR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

82 381220082 182033920 MAPC MPCE026 LALITA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

83 381220083 182049574 MAPC MPCE026 NIRMAL KUMAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

84 381220084 182050561 MAPC MPCE026 KANIKA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

85 381220085 182051477 MAPC MPCE026 RESHMA RAWAT 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

86 381220086 182054393 MAPC MPCE026 RICHI CHALOTRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

87 381220087 182059242 MAPC MPCE016 INDRA BHOJWANI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

88 381220088 182059740 MAPC MPCE016 MAINA BANSAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 



89 381220089 186828948 MAPC MPCE016 CHITRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

90 381220090 186829022 MAPC MPCE016 REEMA WALI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

91 381220091 186831297 MAPC MPCE026 SHUBHI MEHROTRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

92 381220092 186850502 MAPC MPCE016 MANISH VASHIST 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

93 381220093 186895988 MAPC MPCE026 MANISHA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

94 381220094 187345591 MAPC MPCE026 HARSHITA MALIK 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

95 381220095 187381090 MAPC MPCE016 SUPRIYA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

96 381220096 187381390 MAPC MPCE026 NISHA DHANKHAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

97 381220097 187388609 MAPC MPCE016 ROSHNI KUMAR 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

98 381220098 188280586 MAPC MPCE026 MEENAKSHI DUBEY 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

99 381220099 188375898 MAPC MPCE026 SUSHMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

100 381220100 188385645 MAPC MPCE026 DEEPIKA CHAUHAN 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

101 381220101 188387821 MAPC MPCE016 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

102 381220102 188391498 MAPC MPCE026 SWEETY NEHRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

103 381220103 188396820 MAPC MPCE026 MONIKA JYANI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

104 381220104 188397743 MAPC MPCE016 ANISHA BATRA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

105 381220105 188398469 MAPC MPCE026 VIKRAM SINGH KARAKOTI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

106 381220106 188398594 MAPC MPCE026 RAVINA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

107 381220107 188402820 MAPC MPCE016 SWATI DARAL 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

108 381220108 188416535 MAPC MPCE026 SHIVANI WADHWA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

109 381220109 188424002 MAPC MPCE036 MANISH VERMA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

110 381220110 191715458 MAPC MPCE026 KRITIKA GUPTA 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

111 381220111 191716972 MAPC MPCE026 ANJALI 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

112 381220112 191754260 MAPC MPCE016 R DHANARAJ 14/04/2021 10:30 AM 

 


